
SWINE JUDGING RESULTS

Uvalde County Junior Livestock Show

Friday, January 29, 2021

Exhibitor Name School Place Special Placing

D Cross ············· 22 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 5 records
Kymber Dodson Knippa ISD 1

Brandon Gomez Sabinal ISD 2

Manuel Perez-Bravo Sabinal ISD 3

Blake Robin Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 4

Deacon Havelka Uvalde Classical Academy 5

Class 2 - Heavy Light-Weights ············· 5 records
Thalia Tijerina Robb Elementary 1

Hiler Haby Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 2

Nixon Havelka Uvalde High School 3

Joe Sandoval Sabinal ISD 4

Jadyn Vigil Sabinal ISD 5

Class 3 - Medium Weights ············· 5 records
Molly Dodson Knippa ISD 1

Joe Sandoval Sabinal ISD 2

Taelynn Byers Uvalde Classical Academy 3

Parker Haby Uvalde High School 4

Colt Ayala Robb Elementary 5

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 4 records
Kannen Rihn Sabinal ISD 1 Res. Breed Champion

Morgan Peek Sabinal ISD 2

Brynx Hale Uvalde Classical Academy 3

Hailey Garcia Sabinal ISD 4

Class 5 - Heavy Weights ············· 3 records
Anna Cate Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 1 Breed Champion

Taelynn Byers Uvalde Classical Academy 2

Hailey Garcia Sabinal ISD 3
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Exhibitor Name School Place Special Placing

D Cross ············· 22 records

Class 5 - Heavy Weights ············· 3 records

DOPB ············· 4 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 2 records
Taelynn Byers Uvalde Classical Academy 1

Hailey Garcia Sabinal ISD 2

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 2 records
Kymber Dodson Knippa ISD 1 Breed Champion

Thomas Reed Willis Knippa ISD 2 Res. Breed Champion

Duroc ············· 9 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 5 records
Brynx Hale Uvalde Classical Academy 1

Brandon Gomez Sabinal ISD 2

Victor Luna Sabinal ISD 3

Thalia Tijerina Robb Elementary 4

Katie McNeil Utopia ISD 5

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 4 records
Rylee Dodson Grace Christian Academy 1 Breed Champion

Hiler Haby Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 2 Res. Breed Champion

Joe Ortega Uvalde High School 3

Daren Havelka Uvalde Classical Academy 4

Hamp ············· 7 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 2 records
Manuel Perez-Bravo Sabinal ISD 1 Res. Breed Champion

Kymber Dodson Knippa ISD 2

Class 3 - Medium Weights ············· 3 records
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Hamp ············· 7 records

Class 3 - Medium Weights ············· 3 records
Rylee Dodson Grace Christian Academy 1 Res. Grand Champion

Kannen Rihn Sabinal ISD 2

Rylan Kenney Uvalde High School 3

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 2 records
Westin Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 1

Nixon Havelka Uvalde High School 2

W Cross ············· 8 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 3 records
Anna Cate Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 1

Travis Powell Utopia ISD 2

Madison Milam Sabinal ISD 3

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 5 records
Morgan Peek Sabinal ISD 1 Grand Champion

Brandon Gomez Sabinal ISD 2 Res. Breed Champion

Rylan Kenney Uvalde High School 3

Colt Ayala Robb Elementary 4

Reed Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 5

WOPB ············· 4 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 2 records
Austyn Schulte Sabinal ISD 1 Breed Champion

Deacon Havelka Uvalde Classical Academy 2

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 2 records
Thomas Reed Willis Knippa ISD 1 Res. Breed Champion

Molly Dodson Knippa ISD 2
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York ············· 9 records

Class 1 - Light Weights ············· 4 records
Manuel Perez-Bravo Sabinal ISD 1 Breed Champion

Blake Robin Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 2 Res. Breed Champion

Morgan Peek Sabinal ISD 3

Reed Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 4

Class 4 - Light Heavy-Weights ············· 5 records
Westin Walker Uvalde Classical Academy 1

Kannen Rihn Sabinal ISD 2

Daren Havelka Uvalde Classical Academy 3

Parker Haby Uvalde High School 4

William Hudel Sabinal ISD 5
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